Product specification

* g/m?2, black

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

XL
f@anic cotton sweatshirt, 280

0.448 kg

0.527 kg

230

20/5/1

0.38 mx0.31 mx0.585 m
10.54 kg
8605040093597
611020910000

171



